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DOSS. NOM

225
249
224
231
223
237
229
221
240
236
235
233
226
222
1262
1226
242
234
238
244
241

158
187
1270
154
153
156
167

COURT HOMMES ESP.

ITEM Flurin
Ebneter Lukas
ZIHLMANN Olivier
RENGGLI daniel
RIEDERER Sven
ELLIKER Stefan
BRUGGER Michel
WUEST Adrian
SALAMUN Julien
BACHLI Mark
KOPFLI Michael
OTT Johannes
WALDMEYER Yan
GAMPER Micha
REBER ADRIAN
Schmid Peter

ZIMMERMANN Christoph

DASEN Markus
RYMANN Tobias
GERBER Séverin
JUTZ Andy

Cross Court Hommes

BANDI Philipp
SCHAFFNER Jéréme
MACHLER Michael
PHILIPP Peter
BENZ Thomas
GERBER Stefan
LOVEY Samuel

ANN.

1981
1982
1982
1982
1981
1981
1981
1983
1981
1983
1983
1981
1983

1981
84
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983

1977
1978
1977
1972
1980
1977
1977

W

th

9 mars 2003 - CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES DE CROSS - AVENCHES

CLUB / LOCALITE

BTV Chur

TV Teufen

LAC TV Unterstrass
TSV Oberkirch

LAC TV Unterstrass
LC Frauenfeld

TV Bésingen

STV Kriens

Stade Genéve

BTV Aarau

SC Liestal

LV Wettingen-Baden
Groupe d'athlétisme
KTV Altstatten
ST-BERN

LR Neuenkirch

STV Alpnach

LV Wettingen-Baden
LSG Brugg

FSG Bassecourt

Audacia Hochdorf

GG Bern

FSG Bassecourt
STV Wagital

BTV Chur

LAC TV Unterstrass
GG Bern

CABV Martigny

YauRISE

TEMPS

00.12:58.94
00.12:59.59
00.13:01.90
00.13:12.41
00.13:19.35
00.13:20.08
00.13:21.91
00.13:28.34
00.13:35.71
00.13:37.63
00.13:42.55
00.13:46.24
00.13:48.81
00.13:51.69
00.14:01.54
00.14:11.72
00.14:14.96
00.14:20.63
00.14:54.79
00.15:10.62
00.17:36.44

00.12:05.12
00.12:15.37
00.12:17.13
00.12:23.98
00.12:28.07
00.12:32.38
00.12:39.17
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RG
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

DOSS. NOM
204 HAGMANN Markus
170 VOGELI Daniel
179  KLIEM Roger
171  WIRZ Oliver
186 MORGENTHALER Johnny
155 SCHWENGELER Reto
172  CHISHOLM Neil
1271 HALDEMANN KURT
66 STAHLI STEPHEN
192  Fluckiger David
159 BABEY Benoit
166 RAMUZ Pierre-André
194  Jenni Walter
152  WACHTER Ramon
191 Ciresa Reto
196 Marti Hanspeter
202 GLOOR Olivier
178 SCHARER Georg
183 STOTZER Sylvain
201 Niggli Matthias
197 Pluess Michael
168 MIERSWA Tilo
1267 MAURER LUKAS
151 BUHLMANN Christoph
203 SCHWARZ Markus
190 Becker Andreas
174 KUNZLER René
169  MICHELLOD Frangois
1268 MARSHALL PHILIP
1269 GUIDALI MARCO

e e soutien g2

1975
1977
1976
1973
1974
1978
1974
1976
1980
1976
1980
1978
1968
1979
1971
1976
1980
1978
1972
1973
1979
1977
1970
1978
?
1979
1966
1979
1983
1981

ANN. CLUB/LOCALITE

LC Brihl St. Gallen
STB Bern

LC Frauenfeld

STB Bern

GGB

BTV Chur

STB Bern

LV LANGENTHAL

TV BOSINGEN

LC Rapperswil Jona
Groupe d'athlétisme
CABYV Martigny
LTV Langgasse Bern
LAR TV Windisch
LC Rapperswil Jona
LC Rapperswil Jona
CA Broyard

BTV Aarau

CA Belfaux

01 norska

LTV Langgasse Bern
CABV Martigny
GGBN

LAR TV Windisch
8903 Birmensdorf
LV Glarus

LSV Biel

CABV Martigny

LC REGENSDORF
LC REGENSDORF

TEMPS
00.12:42.11
00.12:45.77
00.12:49.85
00.12:52.76
00.12:57.45
00.12:58.34
00.12:59.32
00.12:59.83
00.13:09.71
00.13:13.59
00.13:17.16
00.13:20.94
00.13:21.52
00.13:26.33
00.13:27.62
00.13:28.84
00.13:29.32
00.13:32.06
00.13:33.61
00.13:37.21
00.13:40.72
00.13:41.58
00.13:52.26
00.13:53.94
00.13:58.30
00.14:00.82
00.14:04.29
00.14:06.77
00.14:22.01
00.14:37.73




RG
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

DOSS. NOM

1265 FLUEHMANN URS
184  MADANI Amar

198 Tehthorey Claude
205 DOUGOUD Thierry
193 Habegger Etienne
199 Thomi Michael

185 GUINNARD Jean-Luc

ANN.
1962
1962
1976
1975
1980
1980
1970

9 mars 2003 - CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES DE CROSS - AVENCHES

CLUB / LOCALITE
OLK RATZERFELD

Stade Genéve
Team Fédé
1700 Fribourg
Team Fédé
Team Fédé

CAB Payerne

TEMPS
00.14:48.94
00.14:56.07
00.15:19.97
00.15:28.36
00.15:53.28
00.17:11.25
00.17:57.19
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ANN. CLUB/LOCALITE
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